Selection Guide
Super Mirror
Femtosecond Laser
Frameless
Accuracy Guarantee
High Power
Ultra Broadband
Aluminum Coating

Surface Flatness λ/10
Parallelism <3′
Surface Quality (Scratch−Dig) 10−5
Clear aperture 90% of Actual Aperture
400 − 700nm
Part Number Wavelength Range
[nm]
Diameter φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm]
Reflectance
 [%]
Laser Damage Threshold*
[J/cm2] Rear Surface
TFVM-15C03-405 405 φ15 3 >99 0.5 Ground
TFVM-25.4C05-405 405 φ25.4 5 >99 0.5 Polished
TFVM-30C05-405 405 φ30 5 >99 0.5 Polished
TFVM-50C08-405 405 φ50 8 >99 0.5 Polished
TFVM-25.4C05-532 532 φ25.4 5 >99 8 Polished
TFVM-30C05-532 532 φ30 5 >99 8 Polished
TFVM-50C08-532 532 φ50 8 >99 8 Polished
TFVM-10C03-VIS 400 − 700 φ10 3 >99 0.5 Ground
TFVM-15C03-VIS 400 − 700 φ15 3 >99 0.5 Ground
TFVM-15C05-VIS 400 − 700 φ15 5 >99 0.5 Ground
TFVM-20C03-VIS 400 − 700 φ20 3 >99 0.5 Ground
TFVM-20C05-VIS 400 − 700 φ20 5 >99 0.5 Ground
TFVM-25C05-VIS 400 − 700 φ25 5 >99 0.5 Polished
TFVM-25.4C05-VIS 400 − 700 φ25.4 5 >99 0.5 Polished
TFVM-30C05-VIS 400 − 700 φ30 5 >99 0.5 Polished
TFVM-40C06-VIS 400 − 700 φ40 6 >99 0.5 Polished
TFVM-50C08-VIS 400 − 700 φ50 8 >99 0.5 Polished
(in mm)
* Laser pulse width 10ns, repetition frequency 20Hz
●Tolerance
Diameter	 φD+0

Substrates/Windows
Optical Data
Maintenance
Dielectric Coating
780 − 1550nm
Part Number Wavelength Range
[nm]
Diameter φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm]
Reflectance
 [%]
Laser Damage Threshold*
[J/cm2] Rear Surface
TFVM-10C03-800 780 − 830 φ10 3 >99 0.5 Ground
TFVM-15C03-800 780 − 830 φ15 3 >99 0.5 Ground
TFVM-15C05-800 780 − 830 φ15 5 >99 0.5 Ground
TFVM-20C03-800 780 − 830 φ20 3 >99 0.5 Ground
TFVM-20C05-800 780 − 830 φ20 5 >99 0.5 Ground
TFVM-25C05-800 780 − 830 φ25 5 >99 0.5 Polished
TFVM-25.4C05-800 780 − 830 φ25.4 5 >99 0.5 Polished
TFVM-30C05-800 780 − 830 φ30 5 >99 0.5 Polished
TFVM-40C06-800 780 − 830 φ40 6 >99 0.5 Polished
TFVM-50C08-800 780 − 830 φ50 8 >99 0.5 Polished
TFVM-25.4C05-1064 1064 φ25.4 5 >99 20 Polished
TFVM-30C05-1064 1064 φ30 5 >99 20 Polished
TFVM-50C08-1064 1064 φ50 8 >99 20 Polished
TFVM-15C03-1300 1300 φ15 3 >99 1 Ground
TFVM-25.4C05-1300 1300 φ25.4 5 >99 1 Polished
TFVM-30C05-1300 1300 φ30 5 >99 1 Polished
TFVM-15C03-1550 1550 φ15 3 >99 1 Ground
TFVM-25.4C05-1550 1550 φ25.4 5 >99 1 Polished
TFVM-30C05-1550 1550 φ30 5 >99 1 Polished
* Laser pulse width 10ns, repetition frequency 20Hz
Typical Reflectance Data R: Reflectance
TFVM-405
TFVM-532